

[AJIS] Submission Acknowledgement

1 pesan

Khamami Zada <journal@uinjkt.ac.id>

Sen, 24 Jun

2019 pukul 4.04 PMKepada: Muhammad Harfin Zuhdi <muhammad.harfinzuhdi@uinmataram.ac.id>

Muhammad Harfin Zuhdi:

Thank you for submitting the manuscript, "Radicalism Based Religion and Terrorism Potential in The Province of West Nusa Tenggara" to AHKAM:

Jurnal Ilmu Syariah. With the online journal management system that we areusing, you will be able to track its progress through the editorial process

by logging in to the journal web site:

Manuscript URL:

http://journal.uinjkt.ac.id/index.php/ahkam/author/submission/116

32Username: harfin

If you have any questions, please contact me. Thank you for considering this journal as a venue for your work.

Khamami Zada

AHKAM: Jurnal Ilmu Syariah

JURNAL AHKAM

http://journal.uinjkt.ac.id/index.php/ahkam



Jurnal AHKAM FSH <jurnal.ahkam@uinjkt.ac.id>

Submission Progress

1 pesan

Jurnal AHKAM FSH <jurnal.ahkam@uinjkt.ac.id>

7 April 2019 pukul

Dear

Muham

mad

Harfin

Zuhdi

UIN

Matara

m

Please revise the manuscripts based on reviewer feedbacks. Check the manuscript on Open Journal System (OJS)AHKAM: Jurnal Ilmu Syariah. The refinement should be finished prior on 12th April 2019.

Kind Regards



Dear Author(s),

Muhammad Harfin Zuhdi UIN Mataram

Greetings from the Editorial Team of **AHKAM**: **Jurnal Ilmu Syariah** Research Publication! Thank you very much for presenting your paper for the evaluation of **AHKAM**: **Jurnal Ilmu Syariah's** Review Board.

Here by we confirm the provisional acceptance of your paper titled "Potential Islamic Radicalism and Terrorism in the Province of West Nusa Tenggara" to be published in our Journal - AHKAM: Jurnal Ilmu Syariah. Now your manuscript has been accepted for publication and it will be proceeding to copy-editing and production.

- 1. Copyright Transfer Form | Please filled and signed properly. It is available at this email.
- 2. Proof of Registration | Scanned | Online Received Email

Article Processing Charge (APC)

APC UIN Jakarta IDR 1.000.000,00

APC Indonesian Author IDR 1.000.000,00

APC Foreign Author USD 100,00

Online Bank Transfer/ Direct Deposit to Bank Account
Bank Name : Bank BNI Syariah

Bank Account Number : 0969577736

Account Name : DIANA MUTIA HABIBATY QQ JURNAL AHKAM: ILMU

SYARIAH

INFORMATION FOR AUTHOR(S)- please read very carefully

- 1. Author(s) be sure that:
 - a. The final paper is prepared as per the journal template.
 - b. The contents of the paper are fine and satisfactory. Author(s) can make any rectification/updating in the final paper but after the final submission to the journal, rectification is not possible.
 - c. Maximum 5 authors can be seated in a paper. In the case of more than 5 authors, the paper to be rejected.
- 2. The DOI can be checked and verified: https://www.doi.org/
- 3. You may see more about the journal at http://journal.uinjkt.ac.id/index.php/ahkam/index Finally, the team of **AHKAM: Jurnal Ilmu Syariah** would like to further extend congratulations to you.

Thanks	
--------	--

Date: 04-05-2019 Editorial Team

http://journal.uinjkt.ac.id/index.php/ahkam/index